A96000000338

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(1001000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Bootine Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
j

Office Use Only



800309203938

03/05/18--01003--006 **113.75

2018 MAR 30 FN 3: 2

WAR 3 NA ARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJ	ECT: JCJ Family Partnership, LTD
	Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership
The er	nclosed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

	. معرف
<i>a</i>	•
6 7 T	
3 M	
BIBAR 30 MILES	CAMED
2000 %	Λ
70% 13 N	``
77.7	
5.9xx	~~
50 CT 72	1,1
0.000	0
100 m	_
709:07	2
600	5
	-

nent and fee(s) are submitted for filing. ocerning this matter to: Joseph J Driggers-Pozo Contact Person Firm/Company 679 Lake Harbor Circle Address Edgewood, FL 32909 City, State and Zip Code joey@boattree.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: at (407) 322-1610
Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Joseph J Driggers-Pozo Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S52.50 Filing Fee □\$61.25 Filing Fee □\$105.00 Filing Fee \$113.75 Filing Fee, and Certificate of and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Status Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



March 20, 2018

JOSEPH J DRIGERS-POZO 679 LAKE HARBOR CR EDGEWOOD, FL 32909

SUBJECT: JCJ FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

Ref. Number: A96000002338

We have received your document for JCJ FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$113.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The form you submitted is for a LLC, but your entity is a LP. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 318A00005531

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

JCJ Family Partnership, LTD.			<u></u>		
Insert name co	arrently on file v	vith Florida Dep	artment of State		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 6: limited liability limited partnership, who have been section of the limited partnership, who have been section of the limited partnership, as adopts the following certificate of ame	nose certificatesigned Florid	e was filed was document r	ith the Florida Departumber A96000002338	rtment of St	
			r 1		
This amendment is submitted to amend the	iollowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new na here:	me of the limi	ted partnersh	ip or limited liability	limited part	<u>inership</u>
 .					
New name must b	e distinguishabl	e and contain ar	acceptable suffix.		
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limit	ed Partnership,	Limited, L.P., L	P, or Ltd.		
Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnersh				P. or LLLP.	
B. If amending mailing address and <u>principal office address here</u> :	or principal/	office addre	ss, <u>enter new mailin</u>	g address	and/or
New Principal Office Ad (Must he STREET address)	dress:				
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)	- -				
			·		
C. If amending the registered agent and new registered agent and/or the new regi			ss on our records, <u>ent</u>	ter the nam	e of the
				En:	2811
Name of New Registered Agent:	Joseph J Di	riggers-Pozo		<u> </u>	HAR.
New Registered Office Address:				- SS	30
		Enter Flo	orida street address	14 E	
			, Florida	<u> </u>	
		City	7in /	ada.	, , , ,

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

		If Changing Registered Agent,	Signature of New Projectered
	the general partner(s), <u>enter (</u> ed from our records:	the name and business address	of each general partne
itle	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AGR	Joseph G Pozo, Jr	679 Lake Harbor Circle	
		Edgewood, FL 32909	■ Remove
1GR	Joseph J Driggers-Pozo	679 Lake Harbor Circle	🛱 Add
		Edgewood, FL 32909	Remove
			🗖 Add
			□ Remove
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Remove
			□ Add⊊ ;;;;
			Add Remove:
he limite	d partnership or limited liab ship" status, enter change her	ility limited partnership is an	nending its "limited i

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other infor	mation, enter cl	nange(s) here: (Attach addition	al sheets, if neces	sary.)
				 .	<u> </u>
					
				.	 -
Effective date, if other than the date Effective date cannot be prior to nor more	of filing: than 90 days afte	er the date this doc	cument is filed by	the Florida Depa	riment of
State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does to listed as the decomposite offseting data				s, this date will no	t
oe listed as the document's effective date o	n the Department	of State's records	•		
Sianatura (A) af a annual a antau	111				
Signature(s) of a general partner o		_			
*NOTE: Only one current general partne emoving a "limited liability limited partne	rship" election sta	itement. Chapter	620, F.S., require	partnership is add s all general partn	ing or ers to sign
vhen adding or removing a "limited liabilit	ty limited partners	ship" election state	ement.)		
larges.					
					<u> </u>
		<u> </u>			
<u>.</u>				· -	
Signature(s) of all new or dissocia	ting general p	artner(s), if an	Y :		
					
				<u>-</u>	
	·=				2
				EX.	- T
					HAR 30
-	552.50			1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	
Certified Copy (optional): S Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$8.75			52:	æ [] ₹ []
ser ancare of Status (optional).	ψ 0 +13			40 A	ਜ਼ <u>੍ਰ</u> ੰ

.

F. If amending any other inform	anon, enter enan	ge(s) nere. (Anach a	aamonai sneeis, ij necessary.)
			
			- 17 T-1-10
fective date, if other than the date of fective date cannot be prior to nor more to ie.))f filing: han 90 days after th	e date this document is	filed by the Florida Department of
te: If the date inserted in this block does n listed as the document's effective date on			irements, this date will not
gnature(s) of a general partner or	r all general na	tnore*.	
SOTE: Only one current general partner is			
noving a "limited liability limited partners! on adding or removing a "limited liability	hip" election statem	ent. Chapter 620, F.S.,	, requires all general partners to sign
Lar 7 ess.			
-			
			
			
nature(s) of all new or dissociating	ng general parti	ner(s), if any:	
		•	
			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			7 28 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
-	2.50 2.50		30 -
	8.75		
			်င္ဘ ို မွာ 🐧